COMMUNITY KITCHEN RATE SHEET



Thank you for your interest in our space. The pricing structures listed below reflect willingness to share the space with MCHPP volunteers or another compatible renter. Please note that if sole use of the space is required, hourly rates will increase 50%.

Short-Term Use Pricing Scale

For renters interested in using the space for one month or less, including one-time projects.

Businesses Type	Plan	Annual Admin Fee	Hourly Rate
• Community Group or Non Profit serving primarily BIPOC communities	Basil	Waived	Free
Community GroupSmall Non Profit (25 employees or less)	Parsley	Waived	\$20
FarmsBIPOC Owned & Operated Business	Mint	Waived	\$30
• Large Nonprofit (over 25 employees)	Dill	\$25	\$40
Food BusinessFor Profit	Sage	\$25	\$50

The kitchen is occasionally available for use in film or media projects. Contact **communitykitchen@mchpp.org** for more info.

Monthly Membership Pricing Scale

For renters interested in using the space on a recurring basis for a **minimum of three months**.

Businesses Type	Plan	Annual Admin Fee	Hourly Rate
Community Group or Non Profit serving primarily BIPOC communities	Potato	Waived	Free
Community GroupSmall Non Profit (25 employees or less)	Squash	\$50	\$10
FarmsBIPOC Owned & Operated Business	Apple	\$100	\$11.50
• Large Non Profit (over 25 employees)	Blueberry	\$150	\$13
Food BusinessFor Profit	Tomato	\$200	\$15

Membership Includes-1 shelf each of cooler, freezer, and dry goods storage. Additional space is \$25/shelf.